
 
 

Academic Calendar 2025-2026 
Wednesday. September 10 First Day of School – this is a full school day 

Monday, September 22 Professional Development – Program Placement Day; no school for students 

Friday, October 10 Professional Development Day – No school for students 

Wednesday, October 22 "A Day in the Life" – 5:30PM; be a Morningside student for the evening! 

Friday, October 31 Professional Development Day – No school for students 

Thursday, November 6 – 
Friday, November 7 

Standard Celeration Society Conference and Professional Development – No 
school for students 

Tuesday, November 11 No School – Veterans Day 

Wednesday, November 19 – 
Friday, November 21 

Fall Conferences – 12:00PM dismissal for students 

Monday, November 24 Fall Conferences – No school for students 

Tuesday, November 25 Professional Development Day – No school for students 

Wednesday November 26 – 
Friday, November 28 

Thanksgiving and Native American Heritage Day – No school 

Monday, December 22 – 
Friday, January 2 

Winter Break and New Year’s Day – No school 

Monday, January 5 School resumes 

Monday, January 12 Professional Development Day – No school for students 

Monday, January 19 Martin Luther King Jr. Day – No school 

Monday, February 9 Professional Development Day – No school for students 

Tuesday, February 10 
Friday, February 13 

Winter Conferences – 12:00PM dismissal for students all week 

Monday, February 16 – 
Friday, February 20 

Mid-Winter Break & Presidents’ Day  – No school 

Monday, March 16 Professional Development Day – No school for students 

Monday, April 13 – 
Friday, April 17 

Spring Break – No school 

Monday, May 4 Professional Development Day – No school for students 

Tuesday, May 12 – 
Wednesday, May 13 

End of Year Testing – All students will be participating in end of the year 
standardized testing 

Tuesday, May 19 – 
Wednesday, May 20 

End of Year Testing – All students will be participating in end of the year 
standardized testing 

Friday, May 22 –  
Tuesday, May 26 

Association for Behavior Analysis International (ABAI) Conference and 
Memorial Day – No school for students  (These are work days for faculty) 

Monday, June 8 Last Day of School – End of the year ceremonies for families 

Tuesday, June 9 – 
Thursday, June 11 

End of Year Conferences 

Monday, July 6 – 
Friday, July 31 

Summer Program – AM session is 9:30-12:15, PM session is 1:15-4:00, or 
students can attend full day 

 

Events and field trips will be listed on a separate Events Calendar. 

 
Class Times 

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday 9AM - 3:45PM. Wednesday 9AM - 2:45PM 
 


